
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLAIRHACKS	2023-03-01	to	2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,454.56
2023-03-09 Hardware	for	BH6 txn_BZHewd -$18.00 $3,436.56
2023-03-10 Hardware	for	BH6 txn_4dHVOg -$50.19 $3,386.37
2023-03-11 Shirts	for	BH6 txn_yXHGYa -$1,336.00 $2,050.37
2023-03-14 CHECK	FOR	MONTGOMERY	COLLEGE txn_R2HmrZ -$785.00 $1,265.37
2023-03-18 Prizes	for	BH6 txn_mAHw5y -$38.13 $1,227.24
2023-03-19 Prizes	for	BH6 txn_EyHKWe -$156.58 $1,070.66
2023-03-19 Prizes	for	BH6 txn_WBHZYl -$16.48 $1,054.18
2023-03-19 Prizes	for	BH6 txn_AWHZvE -$450.38 $603.80
2023-03-20 Raspberry	Pi	Picos	for	BH6 txn_OXHE4B -$134.50 $469.30
2023-03-20 Hardware	&	Prizes	for	BH6 txn_mAHwqw -$223.17 $246.13
2023-03-20 Hardware	&	Prizes	for	BH6 txn_GkHGmO -$28.59 $217.54
2023-03-22 Hardware	for	BH6 txn_LgHrq8 -$31.76 $185.78
2023-03-23 Hardware	for	BH6 txn_XGHeGy -$44.14 $141.64
2023-03-27 CVS/PHARMACY	#03517 txn_66Hl2M -$25.41 $116.23
2023-03-28 SAFEWAY	1369 txn_wNHepB -$42.90 $73.33

WITHDRAWN:	$3,381.23.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $73.33

BlairHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	BlairHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


